

Corporate Sponsorship Form and Individual Registration Form April 19, 2012, 6:00-9:00 PM

Newark Club, Newark, NJ

NJ LEEP and the Seton Hall Law School Diversity Council Present:



DIVERSITY IN THE LEGAL PROFESSION, DIVERSITY IN LEADERSHIP IV

Sponsors To Date:

Platinum Premium Sponsors *The Prudential Law Department PSEG Patton Boggs LLP*

Premium Sponsor Sills, Cummis & Gross PC

Partner Sponsors Alcatel-Lucent Horizon Blue Cross Blue Shield of New Jersey Gibbons PC Wolff & Samson PC McElroy, Deutsch, Mulvaney & Carpenter LLP

> Benefactor Sponsor OppenheimerFunds Nukk-Freeman & Cerra PC

Presenting Special Honors To Stephen Reynolds Senior Vice President and General Counsel Alcatel-Lucent

&

Virginia Lazala Vice President and Legal Head, Oncology US and LatAm and Pharma LatAm Region Novartis Pharmaceuticals Corporation For

Stellar Corporate Leadership in the Promotion of Diversity

With Honors Conferred By

Susan Blount Senior Vice President and General Counsel, Prudential Financial, Inc.

And Honoring:

Vaughn McKoy

General State Regulatory Counsel, PSEG For

Stellar Public Leadership in the Promotion of Diversity

Sponsorship information on the next page. For more information call 973 242 0951 or email info@njleep.org. Mail sponsorship checks to NJ LEEP, Inc., Seton Hall Law School, One Newark Center, Newark, NJ 07102. www.njleep.org

Sponsor Information:

Organization:	 	
Contact Name:	 	
Title:	 	
Address:	 	
City:	 	
State:	 	
Zip Code:	 	
Telephone:	 	
Fax:	 	
Email:	 	

Our organization would like to sponsor NJ LEEP, Inc. for the "Diversity in the Legal Profession, Diversity in Leadership" event at the following level (please circle sponsorship level):

VIP Sponsor

\$25,000

Sponsor of VIP Reception from 5:30-6:30 with intimate access to Honorees, Speakers, Trustees and Platinum Sponsors.

Table at reception to publicize diversity initiatives—representatives of firm or corporation may be available to speak to interested parties.

81/2" x 11" (full page) advertisement in event program & listing on NJ LEEP website—closer to the front of program than other level of sponsors.

Listing in press release and on event posters.

15 tickets to event (full large table and 3 tickets at speakers' table).

Platinum Premium Sponsor

Table at reception to publicize diversity initiatives—representatives of firm or corporation may be available to speak to interested parties.

81/2" x 11" (full page) advertisement in event program & listing on NJ LEEP website—closer to the front of program than other level of sponsors.

Listing in press release and on event posters.

15 tickets to event (full large table and 3 tickets at speakers' table).

Premium Sponsor

\$10,000

\$15,000

Table at reception to publicize diversity initiatives—representatives of firm or corporation may be available to speak to interested parties.

81/2" x 11" (full page) advertisement in event program & listing on NJ LEEP website.

Listing in press release and on event posters.

12 tickets to event (full large table).

Partner Sponsor

\$5,000

Table at reception to publicize diversity initiatives—representatives of firm or corporation may be available to speak to interested parties.

81/2" x 51/2" (half page) program advertisement & listing on NJ LEEP website.

Listing on event posters and press release.

10 tickets to event (full mid-size table).

Benefactor Sponsor

\$1,000

\$500

41/4" x 51/2" (quarter page) program advertisement & listing on NJ LEEP website, listing on event posters and press release, and 6 tickets to event (half large table).

Friends of NJ LEEP

1/8th page advertisement and 3 tickets to the event.

NJ LEEP, Inc. and The Seton Hall Law School Diversity Council Diversity in the Legal Profession, Diversity in Leadership IV April 19, 2012, 6:00-9:00 p.m. The Newark Club, Newark, NJ **Individual Registration Form: Tickets: Professionals \$150 Students** \$25 To register, please fill out the information below, and mail it to NJ LEEP, Seton Hall Law School, One Newark Center, Newark, NJ 07102. You may also fax the form to (973) 242 0952, or email it to info@njleep.org. Please check your preferred payment option. **Preferred Payment Option:** Mail check made out to "NJ LEEP, Inc." with registration Pay online by going to www.njleep.org and clicking on the Just Give button in the upper right hand corner of the home page An NJ LEEP staff member will call you for credit card information **Registration Information:**

Name: _	
Affiliation:	
Business Address:	
Phone Number:	
Email:	